University of Maryland, Baltimore

Employee Table 1
Fall 2017 Employee Headcount and FTE

School of Dentistry

Carey School of Law

School of Medicine

School of Nursing

School of Pharmacy

School of Social Work

Graduate School

Office of Academic Affairs
Operations & Planning
Administration & Finance

Center for Information Technology
Communications & Public Affairs
Office of Philanthropy

Research & Development

Office of the President

Total UMB

Headcount
339
358

3,727
830
409
468

88
166
69
502
99
30
31
63

181

7,360

FTE
287
221

3,364
392
357
332

o1
136
68
499
99
29
31
62

179

6,107
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